
Wright State University
Laboratory Animal Care and Use Commitee Meetings

2015

Change

Monday, December 15, 2014 Thursday, January 08, 2015* Student Union E157
Deadline moved up because of 

Winter Leave and Meeting 1 
week later due to holiday

 Thursday, January 22, 2015 Thursday, February 05, 2015 Student Union E157

Thursday, February 26, 2015 Thursday, March 12, 2015 Student Union E157
1 week later due to Spring 

Break
Thursday, March 19, 2015 Thursday, April 02, 2015 Student Union 153 Usual Room not available
Thursday, April 23, 2015 Thursday, May 07, 2015 Student Union E103 Usual Room not available
Thursday, May 21, 2015 Thursday, June 04, 2015 Student Union E157
Thursday, June 25, 2015 Thursday, July 09, 2015 Student Union E157 1 week later due to holiday
Thursday, July 23, 2015 Thursday, August 06, 2015 Student Union E157

Thursday, August 27, 2015 Thursday, September 10, 2015 Student Union E157 1 week later due to holiday
Thursday, September 17, 2015 Thursday, October 01, 2015 Student Union E103 Usual Room not available

Thursday, October 22, 2015 Thursday, November 05, 2015 Student Union E157
Thursday, November 19, 2015 Thursday, December 03, 2015 Student Union E157

Thursday, December 17, 2015 Thursday, January 07, 2016* TBD
Deadline moved up due to 

Winter Leave

Protocol Submission Deadline 
Dates

Meeting Dates Meeting Room

*indicates a Retreat date.  Time for the retreat will be from 8:30 A.M. to 5:00 P.M.


	2015 LACUC Dates

